2024/25

Creative Communities Fund Round 2

Organisation

Funded Activity

The Arts Centre of Christchurch Trust
Board

Revathi Cultural Association
Jody Lloyd

Josiah Morgan

The Canterbury Society of Arts Charitable
Trust

Otautahi Weavers

Canterbury Children's Theatre
Embossed Plasterers Limited
lo Ora Ataahua Tapui Limited
Gap Filler Trust

The Court Theatre Trust

The Christchurch Jazz Foundation Trust

Concerts for Christchurch Foundation
Trust

Christchurch Civic Music Council
Hornby Presbyterian Community Trust
Gina Coatsworth

Richmond Community Garden Trust
Diamond Harbour Events Incorporated
Beyondance Company Limited

Write On School for Young Writers

Anne McMahon

Muslim Music Festival
Sangeetham 2025
Ecstatic Dance Christchurch

Nga pukapuka pekapeka: series two

CoCA Emerging Curator Exhibitions - public
programmes

Toiora Exhibition
Venue Hire
Raised Stencilling
Hue Workshop

Move Yarnarchy 25

The Court Theatre in partnership with Project
Gilberthorpe, Te Whare Awhero (Hope House)

Christchurch Big Band Festival 2025
Rising Stars Series

Strum Strike and Blow 2025

Mau Rakau & Nga Takaro

Nau i whatu te kakahu, he taniko taku

Connecting Communities to Nature Through
Art

Live at the Point 2026

New Generation Creative Show

Write On Speak Out Winter Workshops and
Publication

You Can Be an Angelfish

$4,872
$1,725
$2,600
$3,618
$3,500
$4,582
$400
$2,203
$2,110
$4,920
$3,000
$4,748
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,287
$2,800
$2,900
$4,000
$3,500

$1,654



Sudden Valley Press

The Cecilian Singers Incorporated
Kim Lowe

Youth Alive Trust

Inclusive Performance Academy
Jubilate Singers

St Albans Catholic School
Christchurch Circus Trust

Okains Bay Maori & Colonial Museum
Enchanting Productions Trust
Free Theatre Incorporated

Jolt Dance

James Rainey

Celia Bosman

Brown Town

Ritmo Pilipino

SVP - Witch Body
The Treble Choir Festival
Otautahi Prints

Youth Bands Recording & Production

""Secret Santa" a pilot episode of a new
sitcom

In Praise of Living Poets

2025 Catholic Kahui Ako North Hub Cultural
Festival

Youth Circus Show

Okains Bay Museum Wanaka Toi Series
The Sound of Music - Youth Edition
The Cat Eleonore

Jolt Biennial 2025

03 Sessions Winter Season 2025

Be Moved 2025

Brown Town Exhibition

Aliwan Festival 2025

$2,200
$1,897
$3,500
$1,500
$3,500
$3,697
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$4,800
$4,870
$3,320
$2,115
$3,975

$4,909




