2024/25 Creative Communities Fund Round 2

Organisation	Funded Activity	Grant
The Arts Centre of Christchurch Trust Board	Muslim Music Festival	\$4,872
Revathi Cultural Association	Sangeetham 2025	\$1,725
Jody Lloyd	Ecstatic Dance Christchurch	\$2,600
Josiah Morgan	Ngā pukapuka pekapeka: series two	\$3,618
The Canterbury Society of Arts Charitable Trust	CoCA Emerging Curator Exhibitions - public programmes	\$3,500
Ōtautahi Weavers	Toiora Exhibition	\$4,582
Canterbury Children's Theatre	Venue Hire	\$400
Embossed Plasterers Limited	Raised Stencilling	\$2,203
Io Ora Ātaahua Tāpui Limited	Hue Workshop	\$2,110
Gap Filler Trust	Move Yarnarchy 25	\$4,920
The Court Theatre Trust	The Court Theatre in partnership with Project Gilberthorpe, Te Whare Awhero (Hope House)	\$3,000
The Christchurch Jazz Foundation Trust	Christchurch Big Band Festival 2025	\$4,748
Concerts for Christchurch Foundation Trust	Rising Stars Series	\$2,500
Christchurch Civic Music Council	Strum Strike and Blow 2025	\$5,000
Hornby Presbyterian Community Trust	Mau Rakau & Nga Tākaro	\$5,000
Gina Coatsworth	Nau i whatu te kākahu, he tāniko taku	\$2,287
Richmond Community Garden Trust	Connecting Communities to Nature Through Art	\$2,800
Diamond Harbour Events Incorporated	Live at the Point 2026	\$2,900
Beyondance Company Limited	New Generation Creative Show	\$4,000
Write On School for Young Writers	Write On Speak Out Winter Workshops and Publication	\$3,500
Anne McMahon	You Can Be an Angelfish	\$1,654

Sudden Valley Press	SVP – Witch Body	\$2,200
Sudden valley Press	SVP - WILCH BOUY	\$2,200
The Cecilian Singers Incorporated	The Treble Choir Festival	\$1,897
Kim Lowe	Ōtautahi Prints	\$3,500
Youth Alive Trust	Youth Bands Recording & Production	\$1,500
Inclusive Performance Academy	'"Secret Santa" a pilot episode of a new sitcom	\$3,500
Jubilate Singers	In Praise of Living Poets	\$3,697
St Albans Catholic School	2025 Catholic Kāhui Ako North Hub Cultural Festival	\$2,000
Christchurch Circus Trust	Youth Circus Show	\$2,000
Okains Bay Maori & Colonial Museum	Okains Bay Museum Wānaka Toi Series	\$5,000
Enchanting Productions Trust	The Sound of Music - Youth Edition	\$2,000
Free Theatre Incorporated	The Cat Eleonore	\$4,800
Jolt Dance	Jolt Biennial 2025	\$4,870
James Rainey	03 Sessions Winter Season 2025	\$3,320
Celia Bosman	Be Moved 2025	\$2,115
Brown Town	Brown Town Exhibition	\$3,975
Ritmo Pilipino	Aliwan Festival 2025	\$4,909